Job Name 				     Item #
Location
Engineer 			    Contractor
PO # 			    Tag
Representative
DESIGNLINE® LINEAR SHOWER DRAINS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DESCRIPTION

3" Sch. 40 which conforms to ASTM D2665 (PVC) or D2661 (ABS). Base
accepts 130 series 1/4 Turn Test Plug, which holds 40 ft of head pressure.
Clamp collar ring fastens by use of hex bolts that thread into brass inserts
and can be inverted to achieve an additional 1" in finished height. Drain
base accepts 2" threaded outlet adapter which connects to Designline
stainless steel drain body.
APPROVALS AND LISTINGS
•	 Uniform Plumbing Code
•	 International Plumbing Code
•	 National Plumbing Code of Canada
•	 ASME A112.18.2-2020 / CSAB125.2-20
DIMENSIONS
[A]: DL32240BG 24"
DL32240CB 24"
DL32240 24"
DLS2240R2 24"
DLS1240R2 24"
DL32280 28"
DLS2280R2 28"
DLS1280R2 28"
DLS4280R2 28"
DLS3280 28"
DLS2320R2 32"
DLS1320R2 32"
DLS4320 32"
DLS3320 32"
DLS2360R2 36"
DLS1360R2 36"
DLS4360 36"
DLS3360 36"
DLS4400 40"
DLS3400 40"
DLS4600 60"
[B]: 3.20"
[C]: 2.94"
[D]: 1.05"
3.20